General information about company

Scrip code 524622

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE532B01020

Name of the company

iStreet Network Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. ) Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
9 }:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whett}er the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

oot gor.ﬂOf No. Of Totl Shareholding as a Number of Vo't'ing Rights held in each
Category o.of Y | shares Otlnos. | ¢ o total no. of | €125 of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
(11D shares shares . =AV)+ o
1) Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a Cl -l % of
held (IV) | held | (1 W+ D g of AsBec2) | o8 [ S8 poral (A+B+C)
) X egy
Promoter
(A) lf'Lromoter 9841109 9841109 | 47.89 9841109 9841109 |46.2
Group
(B) Public 10246 10708891 10708891 | 52.11 10708891 10708891 | 50.28
Non
©) Promoter- | 1 750000 750000 750000 750000 |3.52
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying | 1 750000 750000 750000 750000 | 3.52
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10253 21300000 21300000 | 100 21300000 21300000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | ocked in Ptﬁdgefl or
: No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . P . (X11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities !
Outstanding . - held in
(0)] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0
securities . . % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As N total | No. | total
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) 0.(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (b)
Promoter
(A) }fcromoter 47.89 310000 | 3.15 9841109
Group
B) Public 52.11 9294491
Non
© Promoter- 750000
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 750000
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 310000 | 1.46 19885600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Shareholding 1 £ ities (IX
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | & 255 OF securities X
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fullv paid | paid shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Name of the 8- URY pAd | pAIE 1 derlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, £
(IIT) shares equity . o
@ held (IV) | sh Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
€ shares (VD) (V)+ (VD) | As a % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti
held A+B+C2 X egy oting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] Indian
(@ Any Other 6 9841109 9841109 |47.89 9841109 9841109 | 462
(specify)
(Sl“)b'TO‘a] A 6 9841109 9841109 |47.89 9841109 9841109 | 462
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 9841109 9841109 |47.89 9841109 9841109 |462
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 9826 7230451 7230451 |35.18 7230451 7230451 |33.95
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 16 1712367 1712367 |833 1712367 1712367 |8.04
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 404 1766073 1766073 |8.59 1766073 1766073 | 8.29
(specify)
(S;)b'TO‘a] (B) 10246 10708891 10708891 | 52.11 10708891 10708891 | 50.28
Total Public
Shareholding 10246 10708891 10708891 | 52.11 10708891 10708891 | 50.28
B)=B)()+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
(1) Holder - Name | | 750000 750000 750000 750000 |32
of DR Holders :
(If Available)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
. 1 750000 750000 750000 750000 | 3.52
Shareholding
©)= O D+
©(©)
Total (
10252 20550000 20550000 | 100 20550000 20550000 | 96.48
A+B+C2)
)T(’tal (A+B+C 10253 21300000 21300000 | 100 21300000 21300000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
Shares She;res Underlying assuming full conversion shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outs tar? di f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(d) 47.89 310000 | 3.15 9841109
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 4789 310000 | 3.15 9841109
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.89 310000 | 3.15 9841109
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.18 5980551
(a(ii)) 8.33 1712367
(e) 8.59 1601573
Sub-Total (B) 52.11 9294491
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.11 9294491
B)=B)(D+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 750000
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 750000
©)= O+
©®)
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 310000 | 1.51 19135600
Total (A+B+C 100 310000 | 1.46 19885600

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INOVENT
SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LAKSHYA
MALU

MANJU GANG

MEETHU
MALU

MEENU MALU

PRADEEP
MALU

PAN (II)

AAACP0320R

ARZPM7598P

AKBPG5595R

ANRPM2212L

AANPM7146E

AADPM2267L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7075525

219052

217700

200000

415500

1713332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

7075525

219052

217700

200000

415500

1713332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3443

1.07

1.06

0.97

202

8.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7075525

219052

217700

200000

415500

1713332

Class eg:y

Total

7075525

219052

217700

200000

415500

1713332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3322

1.03

1.02

0.94

1.95

8.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3443

1.07

1.06

0.97

2.02

8.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

310000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

74.61




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7075525

219052

217700

200000

415500

1713332

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9841109

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

9841109

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9841109

Class eg:y

Total

9841109

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

310000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

3.15

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9841109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARESH N BHAGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPB1073B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

305070

305070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
V)+ (VD

305070

305070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

148

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

305070

305070

Class eg:y

Total

305070

305070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

143

143

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

305070

305070

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCADIA SHARE AND
STOCK BROKERS PVT.
LTD

MANGAL KESHAV
CAPITAL LIMITED

Broker

PAN (II)

AAACA4562G

AAECM2998N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

292

105

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

281234

388500

440

445229

1322

1318582

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

500

281234

388500

440

445229

1322

1318582

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

1.89

2.17

0.01

6.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500

281234

388500

440

445229

1322

1318582

Class eg:y

Total

500

281234

388500

440

445229

1322

1318582

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.32

1.82

2.09

0.01

6.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

o

1.37

1.89

2.17

0.01

6.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

281234

388500

440

295129

1322

1304182

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

404

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1766073

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

1766073

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1766073

Class eg:y

Total

1766073

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1601573




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)

Serial No.

Category

Other

Bank Name

NA

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUSHALCHAND SACHETI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BZHPS1070F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

750000

750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

Class eg:y

Total

750000

750000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

352

352

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

750000

750000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







