General information about company						
Scrip code	524622					
NSE Symbol	NA					
MSEI Symbol	NA					
ISIN	INE532B01020					
Name of the company	iStreet Network Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	gory Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eclass of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
, ,	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	9841109			9841109	47.89	9841109		9841109	46.2
(B)	Public	10246	10708891			10708891	52.11	10708891		10708891	50.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	750000			750000		750000		750000	3.52
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	750000			750000		750000		750000	3.52
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10253	21300000			21300000	100	21300000		21300000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specifi	ied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	of Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.89	310000	3.15			9841109
(B)	Public				52.11					9294491
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									750000
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									750000
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	310000	1.46		_	19885600

Т	Table II - Stat	ement show	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the I	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	9841109			9841109	47.89	9841109		9841109	46.2
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	9841109			9841109	47.89	9841109		9841109	46.2
(2)	Foreign	•		•				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	9841109			9841109	47.89	9841109		9841109	46.2
В	Table III - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9826	7230451			7230451	35.18	7230451		7230451	33.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1712367			1712367	8.33	1712367		1712367	8.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	404	1766073			1766073	8.59	1766073		1766073	8.29
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10246	10708891			10708891	52.11	10708891		10708891	50.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10246	10708891			10708891	52.11	10708891		10708891	50.28
С	Table IV - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public shareho	lder	•	•	,
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	750000			750000		750000		750000	3.52
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)		1	750000			750000		750000		750000	3.52
Total ( A+B+C2)		10252	20550000			20550000	100	20550000		20550000	96.48
Total (A+B+C		10253	21300000			21300000	100	21300000		21300000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр	
	Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gr	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(d)				47.89	310000	3.15			9841109	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.89	310000	3.15			9841109	
(2)	Foreign						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.89	310000	3.15			9841109	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				35.18					5980551	
(a(ii))				8.33					1712367	
(e)				8.59					1601573	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.11					9294491	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.11					9294491	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Non Publi	c shareh	older			
(1)									750000	
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)									750000	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	310000	1.51			19135600	
Total (A+B+C				100	310000	1.46			19885600	

		An	ny Other (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INOVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	LAKSHYA MALU	MANJU GANG	MEETHU MALU	MEENU MALU	PRADEEP MALU
PAN (II)	AAACP0320R	ARZPM7598P	AKBPG5595R	ANRPM2212L	AANPM7146E	AADPM2267
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7075525	219052	217700	200000	415500	1713332
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7075525	219052	217700	200000	415500	1713332
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.43	1.07	1.06	0.97	2.02	8.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	)	1	1	1
Class eg: X	7075525	219052	217700	200000	415500	1713332
Class eg:y						
Total	7075525	219052	217700	200000	415500	1713332
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.22	1.03	1.02	0.94	1.95	8.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.43	1.07	1.06	0.97	2.02	8.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·	•	·	·
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	310000	0
As a % of total	0	0	0	0	74.61	0

Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7075525	219052	217700	200000	415500	1713332
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		•	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9841109
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9841109
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.89
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	9841109
Class eg:y	
Total	9841109
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	310000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.15
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9841109
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARESH N BHAGAT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPB1073B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	305070	305070
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	305070	305070
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	305070	305070
Class eg:y		
Total	305070	305070
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	305070	305070
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

 1	 <b>.</b>		

		Ally O	ther (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD	MANGAL KESHAV CAPITAL LIMITED			Broker	
PAN (II)		AAACA4562G	AAECM2998N				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	2	292	4	105
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	281234	388500	440	445229	1322	13185
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	281234	388500	440	445229	1322	13185
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.37	1.89	0	2.17	0.01	6.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)			l .	1	l
Class eg: X	500	281234	388500	440	445229	1322	13185
Class eg:y							
Total	500	281234	388500	440	445229	1322	13185
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.32	1.82	0	2.09	0.01	6.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.37	1.89	0	2.17	0.01	6.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•		1	

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500	281234	388500	440	295129	1322	1304182
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							_

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	404
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1766073
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1766073
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1766073
Class eg:y	
Total	1766073
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity	1601573

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DI	R Holders (If Available)
Serial No.	1	
Category	Other	
Bank Name	NA	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUSHALCHAND SACHETI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BZHPS1070F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	750000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	750000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	750000	750000
Class eg:y		
Total	750000	750000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52	3.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	750000	750000

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		